
Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Festival - Private Stables , 25 Feb 2021
DIEC 120 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

Next 
Depart.

1 13 AHMAD SALEH MOHAMED ALI AL SHEHHI/10103261/UAE DUBAI DEADLINE/2013/Bay/Gelding/0

1 3 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:35.81 8:25:29.04 53/58 01:53 01:25:29 01:25:29 28.08 28.08 00:00 09:05:29

2 6 35 9:05:29.04 10:18:53.43 10:23:30.00 61/64 04:37 01:18:01 02:43:30 26.92 27.52 00:00 11:03:30

3 2 25 11:03:30.00 11:58:32.10 12:02:14.33 62/63 03:42 12:30:21 00:58:44 03:42:14 25.54 27 00:00 12:52:14

4 1 20 12:52:14.33 13:29:17.42 13:42:35.52 54/56 13:18 00:37:03 04:19:17 32.39 27.77 00:00 13:42:36

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:52 / 00:23:31 Al Kamda Endurance Stables/Mansour Ibrahim Ahmed

2 64 SAEED AHMAD JABER AL HARBI/10084918/UAE SUNNY DU GUIDE/2006/Bay/Gelding/104EC11

1 8 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:39.60 8:25:49.37 61/62 02:10 01:25:49 01:25:49 27.97 27.97 00:00 09:05:49

2 4 35 9:05:49.37 10:18:53.59 10:21:56.34 63/64 03:03 01:16:07 02:41:56 27.59 27.79 00:00 11:01:56

3 5 25 11:01:56.34 11:58:33.12 12:03:54.14 60/60 05:21 12:28:05 01:01:58 03:43:54 24.21 26.8 00:00 12:53:54

4 2 20 12:53:54.14 13:30:45.03 13:50:49.84 62/64 20:05 00:36:51 04:20:45 32.56 27.61 00:00 13:50:50

TrailBy: 00:01:27:607 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:39 / 00:30:37 Al Jawareh Stables/Mohammad Ahmad 

3 79 SAEED HAMOUD SAEED AL KHAYARI/10075119/UAE RO ULYSES/2007/Bay/Gelding/104QU77

1 4 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:37.16 8:25:32.90 55/56 01:56 01:25:33 01:25:33 28.05 28.05 00:00 09:05:33

2 2 35 9:05:32.90 10:18:57.71 10:20:32.64 58/60 01:35 01:15:00 02:40:33 28 28.03 00:00 11:00:33

3 1 25 11:00:32.64 11:58:30.37 12:00:43.90 60/64 02:14 12:32:06 01:00:11 03:40:44 24.92 27.18 00:00 12:50:44

4 3 20 12:50:43.90 13:34:19.31 13:39:32.98 56/62 05:14 00:43:35 04:24:19 27.53 27.24 00:00 13:39:33

TrailBy: 00:05:01:883 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:44 / 00:10:59 SS-2 Stable/Sultan Ali Al Subousi

4 56 SUHAIL ALI RASHED ALI AL GHAILANI/10103337/UAE AL TANTAWY/2012/Bay/Gelding/106HW13

1 1 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:34.30 8:25:22.61 56/60 01:48 01:25:23 01:25:23 28.11 28.11 00:00 09:05:23

2 14 35 9:05:22.61 10:18:58.37 10:23:44.97 10:26:54.43 66 - 53/60 07:56 01:21:32 02:46:55 25.76 26.96 00:00 11:06:54

3 8 25 11:06:54.43 11:58:31.56 12:06:18.58 61/60 07:47 12:31:39 00:59:24 03:46:19 25.25 26.51 00:00 12:56:19

4 4 20 12:56:18.58 13:34:19.44 13:47:19.45 60/56 13:00 00:38:01 04:24:20 31.57 27.24 00:00 13:47:19

TrailBy: 00:05:02:017 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:38 / 00:30:32 S.S. Stables/Sultan Ali Al Subousi

5 23 FEDERICO FERBER/10090616/URU HC YAIZA/2011/Chestnut/Mare/105TQ41

1 13 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:35.33 8:27:29.82 64/60 02:54 01:27:30 01:27:30 27.43 27.43 00:00 09:07:30

2 12 35 9:07:29.82 10:20:11.66 10:26:09.09 61/62 05:57 01:18:39 02:46:09 26.7 27.08 00:00 11:06:09

3 10 25 11:06:09.09 12:00:13.58 12:06:44.92 61/60 06:31 12:39:37 01:00:36 03:46:45 24.75 26.46 00:00 12:56:45

4 5 20 12:56:44.92 13:44:50.41 13:51:24.95 55/56 06:35 00:48:05 04:34:50 24.96 26.2 00:00 13:51:25

TrailBy: 00:15:32:990 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:29 / 00:21:58 Al Ain Stables/Ali Nasser Sultan Al Yabhouni

6 26 ANDRES RIVERO/10058345/URU Macheta/2011/Chestnut/Mare/106GP28

1 15 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:35.81 8:27:48.77 64/60 03:13 01:27:49 01:27:49 27.33 27.33 00:00 09:07:49

2 10 35 9:07:48.77 10:20:12.48 10:24:36.02 64/60 04:24 01:16:47 02:44:36 27.35 27.34 00:00 11:04:36

3 7 25 11:04:36.02 11:59:57.25 12:04:44.43 64/60 04:47 12:38:44 01:00:08 03:44:44 24.94 26.7 00:00 12:54:44

4 6 20 12:54:44.43 13:44:50.61 13:58:39.10 54/60 13:48 00:50:06 04:34:50 23.95 26.2 00:00 13:58:39

TrailBy: 00:15:33:190 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:33 / 00:26:12 Al Ain Stables/Ali Nasser Sultan Al Yabhouni

Finish (52)



7 17 FARES AHMAD SAEED DAAFOOS AMER AL MANSOORI/10169967/UAE RO LIBERAL/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105YU75

1 11 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:22.08 8:27:23.18 54/52 02:01 01:27:23 01:27:23 27.47 27.47 00:00 09:07:23

2 5 35 9:07:23.18 10:20:46.62 10:22:59.06 62/48 02:12 01:15:36 02:42:59 27.78 27.61 00:00 11:02:59

3 4 25 11:02:59.06 12:00:19.06 12:03:42.35 59/52 03:23 12:31:35 01:00:43 03:43:42 24.7 26.82 00:00 12:53:42

4 7 20 12:53:42.35 13:50:10.10 13:53:59.92 47/58 03:50 00:56:28 04:40:10 21.25 25.7 00:00 13:54:00

TrailBy: 00:20:52:680 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:51 / 00:11:26 SS-2 Stable/Sultan Ali Al Subousi

8 89 KHALFAN JUMA MOHAMMED KHAMIS BELJAFLA/10208920/UAE PANACHE TE/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/106BA25

1 14 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:17.08 8:27:34.22 60/60 02:17 01:27:34 01:27:34 27.41 27.41 00:00 09:07:34

2 9 35 9:07:34.22 10:23:14.76 10:24:32.17 58/60 01:17 01:16:58 02:44:32 27.28 27.35 00:00 11:04:32

3 3 25 11:04:32.17 12:01:33.76 12:02:58.70 63/64 01:25 12:32:59 00:58:27 03:42:59 25.66 26.91 00:00 12:52:59

4 8 20 12:52:58.70 13:50:20.28 13:55:43.95 60/60 05:24 00:57:22 04:40:21 20.92 25.68 00:00 13:55:44

TrailBy: 00:21:02:857 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:35 / 00:10:23 Mas Endurance Stable/Abdullah Salim Obaid Al Kaabi

9 65 KHALAF AHMAD SAEED AL GHAITH/10095749/UAE J D CHACAL/2006/Bay/Gelding/104SI15

1 7 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:39.99 8:25:40.70 55/56 02:01 01:25:41 01:25:41 28.01 28.01 00:00 09:05:41

2 8 35 9:05:40.70 10:18:56.72 10:21:31.12 10:24:19.74 66 - 60/56 05:23 01:18:39 02:44:20 26.7 27.38 00:00 11:04:20

3 11 25 11:04:19.74 12:01:21.71 12:07:30.22 64/60 06:09 12:34:02 01:03:10 03:47:30 23.75 26.37 00:00 12:57:30

4 9 20 12:57:30.22 13:52:27.60 14:02:10.33 59/60 09:43 00:54:57 04:42:27 21.84 25.49 00:00 14:02:10

TrailBy: 00:23:10:173 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:48 / 00:23:14 Al Jawareh Stables/Mohammad Ahmad 

10 161 MOHAMMED RASHED SAEED AL SHEBLI/10176982/UAE BAKOU DE TRACLIN/2011/Grey/Gelding/105ZK91

1 9 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:34.56 8:26:47.17 58/52 03:13 01:26:47 01:26:47 27.66 27.66 00:00 09:06:47

2 11 35 9:06:47.17 10:18:58.42 10:24:46.31 58/56 05:48 01:17:59 02:44:46 26.93 27.31 00:00 11:04:46

3 13 25 11:04:46.31 11:58:27.99 12:06:04.24 12:10:39.92 66 - 64/60 12:12 12:38:09 01:10:54 03:55:40 21.16 25.46 05:00 13:00:40

4 10 20 13:05:39.92 13:56:29.64 14:23:26.67 61/64 26:57 00:50:50 04:46:30 23.61 25.13 00:00 14:23:27

TrailBy: 00:27:12:217 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:12:02 / 00:48:09 Bin Ham Endurance Stable/Faisal Mohammed Kurdi

11 77 MARTINA SPELANZON/10019706/ARG AF MALESIA/2011/Grey/Mare/106GB06

1 10 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:24.06 8:27:21.72 64/60 01:58 01:27:22 01:27:22 27.47 27.47 00:00 09:07:22

2 7 35 9:07:21.72 10:20:15.69 10:24:09.22 62/60 03:54 01:16:48 02:44:10 27.34 27.41 00:00 11:04:09

3 9 25 11:04:09.22 11:58:33.39 12:06:30.31 60/60 07:57 12:31:29 01:02:21 03:46:31 24.06 26.49 00:00 12:56:30

4 11 20 12:56:30.31 14:00:55.09 14:13:48.90 60/64 12:54 01:04:25 04:50:56 18.63 24.75 00:00 14:13:49

TrailBy: 00:31:37:667 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:40 / 00:26:42 SS-2 Stable/Sultan Ali Al Subousi

12 185 MARIA ALVAREZ PONTON/10017916/ESP JM EL SOBRINO /2011/Bay/Gelding/105GO87

1 66 40 7:00:00.00 8:37:07.48 8:40:37.87 63/62 03:30 01:40:38 01:40:38 23.85 23.85 00:00 09:20:38

2 37 35 9:20:37.87 10:42:32.04 10:45:34.53 62/48 03:02 01:24:57 03:05:35 24.72 24.25 00:00 11:25:35

3 21 25 11:25:34.53 12:28:21.73 12:30:35.42 59/56 02:14 13:00:57 01:05:01 04:10:36 23.07 23.94 00:00 13:20:35

4 12 20 13:20:35.42 14:05:01.30 14:17:09.94 55/56 12:09 00:44:26 04:55:02 27.01 24.4 00:00 14:17:10

TrailBy: 00:35:43:877 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:14 / 00:20:56 Jaume PD S/Jaume Punti Dachs

13 186 OMAR BLANCO RODRIGO/10076807/ESP ECHO FALLS/2006/Appaloosa/Gelding/104ME09

1 65 40 7:00:00.00 8:37:06.85 8:40:26.29 63/56 03:19 01:40:26 01:40:26 23.9 23.9 00:00 09:20:26

2 34 35 9:20:26.29 10:42:31.77 10:45:14.11 61/52 02:42 01:24:48 03:05:14 24.76 24.29 00:00 11:25:14

3 18 25 11:25:14.11 12:28:21.18 12:30:15.26 62/60 01:54 13:00:29 01:05:01 04:10:15 23.07 23.98 00:00 13:20:15

4 13 20 13:20:15.26 14:05:02.20 14:14:39.53 57/55 09:37 00:44:47 04:55:02 26.8 24.4 00:00 14:14:40

TrailBy: 00:35:44:777 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:23 / 00:17:33 Jaume PD S/Jaume Punti Dachs

14 73 IBRAHIM MOHD HASAN AL HAMMADI/10081997/UAE TBO RUMANO/2009/Bay/Gelding/104XI27

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:25:22.35 8:27:29.18 59/60 02:07 01:27:29 01:27:29 27.43 27.43 00:00 09:07:29

2 13 35 9:07:29.18 10:23:12.62 10:26:41.60 62/64 03:29 01:19:12 02:46:41 26.52 27 00:00 11:06:42

Finish (52)



14 3 12 25 11:06:41.60 12:02:48.09 12:05:07.20 12:08:13.57 65 - 61/64 05:25 12:34:04 01:01:32 03:48:13 24.38 26.29 00:00 12:58:14

4 14 20 12:58:13.57 14:05:15.06 14:12:23.91 53/56 07:09 01:07:01 04:55:14 17.91 24.39 00:00 14:12:24

TrailBy: 00:35:57:637 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:32 / 00:18:11 Mas Endurance Stable/Abdullah Salim Obaid Al Kaabi

15 162 CAMILA RODRIGUEZ/10119729/ARG SS ALEXANDRA/2013/Chestnut/Mare/0

1 34 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:48.26 8:33:39.33 60/60 02:51 01:33:39 01:33:39 25.63 25.63 00:00 09:13:39

2 24 35 9:13:39.33 10:33:03.00 10:38:03.44 57/56 05:00 01:24:24 02:58:03 24.88 25.27 00:00 11:18:03

3 16 25 11:18:03.44 12:18:54.95 12:24:05.70 60/60 05:11 12:55:40 01:06:02 04:04:05 22.72 24.58 00:00 13:14:06

4 15 20 13:14:05.70 14:05:32.17 14:13:14.36 57/56 07:42 00:51:26 04:55:31 23.33 24.36 00:00 14:13:14

TrailBy: 00:36:14:747 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:11 / 00:20:44 Bin Khaseba PVT Stable/Abdulla Saqqaf

16 140 ESSA SALEM KHAMIS AL SHAIR/10136137/UAE URUGUAY/2013/Bay/Gelding/106FP82

1 55 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:27.87 8:39:04.19 60/60 02:36 01:39:04 01:39:04 24.23 24.23 00:00 09:19:04

2 31 35 9:19:04.19 10:41:40.52 10:44:25.84 64/64 02:45 01:25:22 03:04:26 24.6 24.4 00:00 11:24:26

3 19 25 11:24:25.84 12:26:16.02 12:30:26.16 63/64 04:10 12:53:53 01:06:00 04:10:26 22.73 23.96 00:00 13:20:26

4 16 20 13:20:26.16 14:05:46.30 14:17:02.71 60/64 11:16 00:45:20 04:55:46 26.47 24.34 00:00 14:17:03

TrailBy: 00:36:28:880 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:12 / 00:20:48 Al3zoom Pvt Stables/Nasser Albloushi

17 85 AMANI ALKASEM/10183867/KSA ER SALY/2010/Grey/Mare/106BM02

1 29 40 7:00:00.00 8:28:53.08 8:31:39.07 63/60 02:46 01:31:39 01:31:39 26.19 26.19 00:00 09:11:39

2 22 35 9:11:39.07 10:33:06.69 10:37:06.50 64/62 04:00 01:25:27 02:57:06 24.58 25.41 00:00 11:17:07

3 17 25 11:17:06.50 12:19:02.21 12:24:44.76 59/58 05:43 12:54:58 01:07:38 04:04:44 22.18 24.52 00:00 13:14:45

4 17 20 13:14:44.76 14:06:00.18 14:18:01.11 54/56 12:01 00:51:15 04:55:59 23.41 24.33 00:00 14:18:01

TrailBy: 00:36:42:757 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:07 / 00:24:30 Al Khaili Pvt Stables/Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili

18 52 OMAR MOHAMMED HAREB KHALFAN AL NEYADI/10206720/UAE PAMPA LONKO/2009/Bay/Gelding/105FQ52

1 22 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:27.66 8:29:55.61 63/56 05:28 01:29:56 01:29:56 26.69 26.69 00:00 09:09:56

2 19 35 9:09:55.61 10:26:48.81 10:32:59.25 63/60 06:10 01:23:04 02:53:00 25.28 26.01 00:00 11:12:59

3 28 25 11:12:59.25 12:21:09.23 12:28:47.58 12:33:16.28 67 - 61/64 12:07 12:57:09 01:20:17 04:13:17 18.68 23.69 00:00 13:23:16

4 18 20 13:23:16.28 14:11:46.31 14:28:26.00 56/60 16:40 00:48:30 05:01:47 24.74 23.86 00:00 14:28:26

TrailBy: 00:42:28:887 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:06 / 00:40:25 Al Fahidi Pvt Stables/Abdul Aziz Al Awar

19 178 WATFA NASSER ABDULRAHMAN/0/UAE INJAZ/2013/Chestnut/Mare/0

1 42 40 7:00:00.00 8:32:14.10 8:36:30.15 63/60 04:16 01:36:30 01:36:30 24.87 24.87 00:00 09:16:30

2 35 35 9:16:30.15 10:41:49.22 10:45:14.42 55/58 03:25 01:28:44 03:05:14 23.67 24.29 00:00 11:25:14

3 24 25 11:25:14.42 12:30:37.10 12:32:41.41 61/64 02:04 13:06:59 01:07:27 04:12:41 22.24 23.75 00:00 13:22:41

4 19 20 13:22:41.41 14:13:37.84 14:22:41.95 52/52 09:04 00:50:56 05:03:37 23.56 23.71 00:00 14:22:42

TrailBy: 00:44:20:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:42 / 00:18:49 Falah Salem Al Badi Stables/Falah Salem Al Badi

20 163 CONSUELO MARCHANT CARDENAS/10155174/CHI UNDURRA FENIX/2011/Bay/Gelding/105XB37

1 37 40 7:00:00.00 8:32:19.84 8:35:31.34 62/64 03:12 01:35:31 01:35:31 25.13 25.13 00:00 09:15:31

2 33 35 9:15:31.34 10:41:52.52 10:45:13.50 54/56 03:21 01:29:42 03:05:13 23.41 24.3 00:00 11:25:14

3 25 25 11:25:13.50 12:30:37.74 12:32:56.48 62/56 02:19 13:06:14 01:07:43 04:12:56 22.15 23.72 00:00 13:22:56

4 20 20 13:22:56.48 14:13:41.38 14:20:12.31 52/56 06:31 00:50:45 05:03:41 23.65 23.71 00:00 14:20:12

TrailBy: 00:44:23:957 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:50 / 00:15:21 Bin Traibeesh Stable /Hamad Bayat Almansoori

21 24 NARAYAN SINGH DUNGAR SINGH/10033165/IND LA UNO /2009/Bay/Mare/105HI20

1 39 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:23.79 8:32:27.04 8:36:11.30 67 - 56/56 06:48 01:36:11 01:36:11 24.95 24.95 00:00 09:16:11

2 30 35 9:16:11.30 10:36:08.58 10:44:23.68 63/64 08:15 01:28:12 03:04:23 23.81 24.41 00:00 11:24:24

3 32 25 11:24:23.68 12:26:57.36 12:36:39.46 62/60 09:42 13:04:25 01:12:16 04:16:39 20.76 23.38 00:00 13:26:39

4 21 20 13:26:39.46 14:15:38.44 14:38:36.33 62/64 22:58 00:48:59 05:05:38 24.5 23.56 00:00 14:38:36

TrailBy: 00:46:21:020 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:55 / 00:47:42 Al Ain Stables/Ali Nasser Sultan Al Yabhouni

Finish (52)



22 51 HASAN ALI ALSEIARI/0/UAE CEPTON/2010/Bay/Gelding/0

1 46 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:06.50 8:37:20.15 63/60 08:14 01:37:20 01:37:20 24.66 24.66 00:00 09:17:20

2 49 35 9:17:20.15 10:42:33.45 10:48:57.05 59/60 06:24 01:31:37 03:08:57 22.92 23.82 00:00 11:28:57

3 35 25 11:28:57.05 12:31:58.84 12:39:30.97 63/64 07:32 13:17:29 01:10:34 04:19:31 21.26 23.12 00:00 13:29:31

4 22 20 13:29:30.97 14:15:38.88 14:35:20.86 57/60 19:42 00:46:08 05:05:39 26.01 23.56 00:00 14:35:21

TrailBy: 00:46:21:453 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:27 / 00:41:51 Al Fahidi Pvt Stables/Abdul Aziz Al Awar

23 154 MONICA PINTO LIMA GRAZIANO/10015980/BRA ASHVA GANDALF /2013/Grey/Gelding/106RQ19

1 72 40 7:00:00.00 8:39:39.47 8:42:26.65 64/62 02:47 01:42:27 01:42:27 23.43 23.43 00:00 09:22:27

2 55 35 9:22:26.65 10:50:06.19 10:52:32.18 63/62 02:26 01:30:06 03:12:33 23.31 23.37 00:00 11:32:32

3 40 25 11:32:32.18 12:39:29.76 12:42:31.47 59/62 03:02 13:17:36 01:09:59 04:22:32 21.43 22.85 00:00 13:32:31

4 23 20 13:32:31.47 14:16:22.90 14:30:01.58 58/56 13:39 00:43:51 05:06:23 27.37 23.5 00:00 14:30:02

TrailBy: 00:47:05:473 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:28 / 00:21:54 Bin Dhahi Stables/Saif Sultan Abdulla Dhahi Alameemi

24 141 KHALIFA AHMED  AL ASHKHARI/0/UAE JMOOH AL BAIRAQ/2014/Grey/Mare/0

1 40 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:03.11 8:36:17.72 57/56 05:15 01:36:18 01:36:18 24.92 24.92 00:00 09:16:18

2 43 35 9:16:17.72 10:42:26.27 10:47:18.56 56/56 04:52 01:31:01 03:07:19 23.07 24.02 00:00 11:27:19

3 30 25 11:27:18.56 12:31:54.55 12:35:26.69 62/64 03:32 13:07:32 01:08:08 04:15:27 22.02 23.49 00:00 13:25:27

4 24 20 13:25:26.69 14:17:15.21 14:27:23.78 57/60 10:09 00:51:49 05:07:16 23.16 23.43 00:00 14:27:24

TrailBy: 00:47:57:787 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:57 / 00:23:49 Albairaq Pvt Stable/Khalid Mohammed Al Baloushi

25 220 FATIMA DHAWI JUMA AL HARTHI/10115217/UAE ASHVA TRUEQUE/2011/Chestnut/Gelding/105XR49

1 38 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:42.08 8:35:46.66 57/58 05:05 01:35:47 01:35:47 25.06 25.06 00:00 09:15:47

2 39 35 9:15:46.66 10:43:16.09 10:46:19.61 64/60 03:04 01:30:33 03:06:20 23.19 24.15 00:00 11:26:20

3 31 25 11:26:19.61 12:32:11.68 12:36:23.52 63/60 04:12 13:01:21 01:10:04 04:16:24 21.41 23.4 00:00 13:26:24

4 25 20 13:26:23.52 14:17:19.68 14:26:57.00 59/60 09:37 00:50:56 05:07:20 23.56 23.43 00:00 14:26:57

TrailBy: 00:48:02:253 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:29 / 00:21:58 W.S.S/Waleed Said Khalfan Al Saadi

26 174 CECILIA GARCIA/10019545/URU ST CHEQUE/2009/Grey/Gelding/105AP78

1 61 40 7:00:00.00 8:38:19.14 8:39:59.76 54/56 01:41 01:40:00 01:40:00 24 24 00:00 09:20:00

2 36 35 9:19:59.76 10:43:26.81 10:45:21.90 59/52 01:55 01:25:22 03:05:22 24.6 24.28 00:00 11:25:22

3 20 25 11:25:21.90 12:28:32.89 12:30:27.08 57/56 01:54 12:58:28 01:05:05 04:10:27 23.05 23.96 00:00 13:20:27

4 26 20 13:20:27.08 14:18:43.17 14:26:57.63 58/56 08:14 00:58:16 05:08:43 20.59 23.32 00:00 14:26:58

TrailBy: 00:49:25:743 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:26 / 00:13:45 Faisal Bin Zaal Pvt Stables/Faisal Saeed Al Dhaheri

27 36 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD MANZOOR/10163178/PAK DELACADOS DESERT JEWEL/2011/Grey/Gelding/106QZ73

1 41 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:00.28 8:32:34.30 8:36:25.40 65 - 58/56 07:25 01:36:25 01:36:25 24.89 24.89 00:00 09:16:25

2 40 35 9:16:25.40 10:41:46.37 10:47:02.06 64/60 05:16 01:30:37 03:07:02 23.17 24.06 00:00 11:27:02

3 34 25 11:27:02.06 12:32:15.40 12:39:05.49 63/64 06:50 13:07:36 01:12:03 04:19:05 20.82 23.16 00:00 13:29:05

4 27 20 13:29:05.49 14:20:17.57 14:41:20.37 57/64 21:03 00:51:12 05:10:17 23.44 23.2 00:00 14:41:20

TrailBy: 00:51:00:150 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:08 / 00:40:33 Al Awasif Stable/Mohammed Naser Ali Al Qetaiti

28 172 MOHAMED SALEH ALATTAS/10146499/UAE LAU ROSE DAYTONA/2010/Grey/Gelding/0

1 51 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:03.41 8:38:36.11 61/60 09:33 01:38:36 01:38:36 24.34 24.34 00:00 09:18:36

2 53 35 9:18:36.11 10:42:36.79 10:49:57.99 59/60 07:21 01:31:22 03:09:58 22.98 23.69 00:00 11:29:58

3 38 25 11:29:57.99 12:31:56.03 12:41:42.97 61/60 09:47 13:10:57 01:11:45 04:21:43 20.91 22.93 00:00 13:31:43

4 28 20 13:31:42.97 14:20:18.80 14:46:01.82 59/60 25:43 00:48:36 05:10:19 24.69 23.2 00:00 14:46:02

TrailBy: 00:51:01:373 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:13:06 / 00:52:24 Enjaz Private Stable/Mohamed Saeed Alneyadi

29 111 ABDUL RAHMAN ALSHAMSI /0/UAE FOOL IN LOVE/2004/Grey/Gelding/104QA74

1 62 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:50.89 8:40:07.01 62/60 05:16 01:40:07 01:40:07 23.97 23.97 00:00 09:20:07

2 50 35 9:20:07.01 10:43:52.03 10:49:10.06 59/60 05:18 01:29:03 03:09:10 23.58 23.79 00:00 11:29:10

Finish (52)



29 3 44 25 11:29:10.06 12:39:51.23 12:45:46.76 59/60 05:56 13:13:17 01:16:37 04:25:47 19.58 22.57 00:00 13:35:47

4 29 20 13:35:46.76 14:22:06.83 14:36:55.12 62/60 14:48 00:46:20 05:12:07 25.9 23.07 00:00 14:36:55

TrailBy: 00:52:49:403 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:49 / 00:31:18 Saif Hamood Al Shamsi Stable/Saif Hamoud Al Shamsi

30 153 CONSTANZA CASTELBAJAC/10020659/ARG S ALEXANDRA/2012/Chestnut/Mare/0

1 71 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:13.73 8:38:44.91 8:42:16.24 67 - 62/60 06:03 01:42:16 01:42:16 23.47 23.47 00:00 09:22:16

2 54 35 9:22:16.24 10:50:05.42 10:52:05.73 60/60 02:00 01:29:49 03:12:05 23.38 23.43 00:00 11:32:06

3 41 25 11:32:05.73 12:39:29.08 12:43:12.33 63/64 03:43 13:15:40 01:11:07 04:23:12 21.09 22.8 00:00 13:33:12

4 30 20 13:33:12.33 14:22:09.86 14:37:51.14 59/62 15:41 00:48:58 05:12:10 24.51 23.06 00:00 14:37:51

TrailBy: 00:52:52:433 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:51 / 00:27:27 Bin Dhahi Stables/Saif Sultan Abdulla Dhahi Alameemi

31 94 MAHENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH/10137266/IND HH HABIBI/2011/Bay/Gelding/106GB74

1 70 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:37.19 8:42:15.13 62/64 07:38 01:42:15 01:42:15 23.47 23.47 00:00 09:22:15

2 56 35 9:22:15.13 10:45:03.64 10:52:43.04 60/60 07:39 01:30:28 03:12:43 23.21 23.35 00:00 11:32:43

3 43 25 11:32:43.04 12:34:59.83 12:44:00.89 59/66 09:01 13:09:00 01:11:18 04:24:01 21.04 22.73 00:00 13:34:01

4 31 20 13:34:00.89 14:29:59.00 14:59:17.70 64/64 29:19 00:55:58 05:19:59 21.44 22.5 00:00 14:59:18

TrailBy: 01:00:41:577 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:13:24 / 00:53:37 Al Khayyal Stable/Adnan Sabeel Al Baloushi

32 25 HARI SINGH RUP SINGH SINGH/0/IND G-SALIM/2010/Grey/Mare/105OG45

1 30 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:23.58 8:31:44.91 53/54 02:21 01:31:45 01:31:45 26.16 26.16 00:00 09:11:45

2 25 35 9:11:44.91 10:36:09.50 10:38:18.75 56/60 02:09 01:26:34 02:58:19 24.26 25.24 00:00 11:18:19

3 26 25 11:18:18.75 12:26:57.91 12:33:01.57 64/64 06:04 13:04:56 01:14:43 04:13:02 20.08 23.71 00:00 13:23:02

4 32 20 13:23:01.57 14:32:06.18 15:01:39.43 64/62 29:33 01:09:05 05:22:07 17.37 22.35 00:00 15:01:39

TrailBy: 01:02:48:753 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:01 / 00:40:07 Al Ain Stables/Ali Nasser Sultan Al Yabhouni

33 157 KACHHBA RAM/10113722/IND DORENIKE/2010/Bay/Mare/105CW36

1 56 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:00.89 8:39:07.51 61/60 03:07 01:39:08 01:39:08 24.21 24.21 00:00 09:19:08

2 44 35 9:19:07.51 10:43:20.51 10:47:49.31 60/60 04:29 01:28:42 03:07:50 23.68 23.96 00:00 11:27:49

3 42 25 11:27:49.31 12:36:20.69 12:43:39.66 61/52 07:19 13:16:43 01:15:50 04:23:40 19.78 22.76 00:00 13:33:40

4 33 20 13:33:39.66 14:39:23.95 14:49:44.12 52/56 10:20 01:05:44 05:29:24 18.26 21.86 00:00 14:49:44

TrailBy: 01:10:06:527 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:18 / 00:25:14 Bin Ghalaita Endurance Stables/Khalid Bin Ghalaita

34 200 HIND  MOHAMMED SALEM ISMAEIL ALBEDWAWI/0/UAE ALOHA FAIR QUEEN/2009/Chestnut/Mare/105EE41

1 18 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:36.99 8:27:58.29 55/60 03:21 01:27:58 01:27:58 27.28 27.28 00:00 09:07:58

2 17 35 9:07:58.29 10:27:05.03 10:30:53.81 61/64 03:49 01:22:56 02:50:54 25.32 26.33 00:00 11:10:54

3 23 25 11:10:53.81 12:21:21.69 12:25:08.00 12:31:26.24 67 - 51/60 10:05 13:01:20 01:20:32 04:11:26 18.63 23.86 00:00 13:21:26

4 34 20 13:21:26.24 14:42:00.38 15:10:46.89 49/52 28:47 01:20:34 05:32:00 14.89 21.69 00:00 15:10:47

TrailBy: 01:12:42:953 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:30 / 00:46:01 Rakna Endurance Stables/Salem Obaid Al Khaili

35 76 ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED ABDALLA ALRAYSSI/0/UAE PS KANDINSKY/2007/Grey/Gelding/104LA23

1 82 40 7:00:00.00 8:39:37.39 8:42:47.09 56/52 03:10 01:47:47 01:47:47 22.27 22.27 05:00 09:22:47

2 66 35 9:27:47.09 10:51:36.23 10:56:07.64 59/60 04:31 01:33:21 03:21:08 22.5 22.37 05:00 11:36:08

3 48 25 11:41:07.64 12:55:32.54 13:02:41.35 55/60 07:09 13:32:45 01:21:34 04:42:42 18.39 21.22 00:00 13:52:41

4 35 20 13:52:41.35 14:43:48.28 15:00:35.50 59/56 16:47 00:51:07 05:33:49 23.48 21.57 00:00 15:00:36

TrailBy: 01:14:30:857 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:54 / 00:31:38 Al Jood Endurance PVT Stables/Omar Saeed Salim Aldhuhoori

36 100 ASIF ALI MAHMOOD SHAH/0/PAK ABBEYWOOD MAGNUM/2010/Grey/Gelding/105UQ94

1 77 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:36.89 8:44:30.42 53/52 09:54 01:44:30 01:44:30 22.97 22.97 00:00 09:24:30

2 60 35 9:24:30.42 10:49:46.97 10:54:08.92 55/52 04:22 01:29:39 03:14:09 23.42 23.18 00:00 11:34:09

3 33 25 11:34:08.92 12:35:05.86 12:38:37.84 58/60 03:32 13:11:56 01:04:29 04:18:38 23.26 23.2 00:00 13:28:38

4 36 20 13:28:37.84 14:43:48.53 15:01:01.38 50/52 17:13 01:15:11 05:33:49 15.96 21.57 00:00 15:01:01

TrailBy: 01:14:31:110 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:44 / 00:34:59 Happy Dunes Stable/Abdulla Al Hammadi

Finish (52)



37 122 RASHID MOHD IBRAHIM AL BALOUSHI/10081869/UAE Shandor De Franois/2012/Chestnut/Gelding/104YV52

1 95 40 7:00:00.00 8:49:40.76 8:52:03.76 64/52 02:23 01:52:04 01:52:04 21.42 21.42 00:00 09:32:04

2 72 35 9:32:03.76 11:06:54.93 11:09:12.78 60/60 02:18 01:37:09 03:29:13 21.62 21.51 00:00 11:49:13

3 51 25 11:49:12.78 13:00:30.70 13:04:08.42 61/60 03:38 13:32:06 01:14:56 04:44:09 20.02 21.12 00:00 13:54:08

4 37 20 13:54:08.42 14:51:27.36 15:00:39.79 54/62 09:12 00:57:19 05:41:28 20.94 21.09 00:00 15:00:40

TrailBy: 01:22:09:937 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:22 / 00:17:31 Al Ghandi Pvt Stables/Abdulaziz Abdulla Al Ghandi

38 177 JETHU SINGH JABAR SINGH/10160902/IND ETGAN/2011/Grey/Gelding/0

1 98 40 7:00:00.00 8:49:34.35 8:52:27.85 46/52 02:54 01:52:28 01:52:28 21.34 21.34 00:00 09:32:28

2 71 35 9:32:27.85 11:06:53.98 11:09:04.43 52/56 02:10 01:36:37 03:29:05 21.74 21.52 00:00 11:49:04

3 49 25 11:49:04.43 13:00:23.78 13:03:58.46 54/52 03:35 13:34:48 01:14:54 04:43:59 20.03 21.13 00:00 13:53:58

4 38 20 13:53:58.46 14:55:55.26 15:01:27.31 51/60 05:32 01:01:57 05:45:56 19.37 20.81 00:00 15:01:27

TrailBy: 01:26:37:833 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:32 / 00:14:10 Al Marathone/Ahmed Mohammed Saleh Alsam Alshehi

39 84 FARNOUSH HAYATI/10145967/IRI RO ARGOS/2006/Black/Gelding/103UD15

1 100 40 7:00:00.00 8:49:37.53 8:53:09.81 55/56 03:32 01:53:10 01:53:10 21.21 21.21 00:00 09:33:10

2 77 35 9:33:09.81 11:06:54.76 11:12:41.06 54/56 05:46 01:40:03 03:33:13 20.99 21.11 00:32 11:52:41

3 53 25 11:53:13.06 13:06:52.13 13:11:20.54 60/62 04:28 13:37:26 01:18:07 04:51:20 19.2 20.59 00:00 14:01:21

4 39 20 14:01:20.54 14:57:00.94 15:12:14.57 48/52 15:14 00:55:40 05:47:00 21.56 20.75 00:00 15:12:15

TrailBy: 01:27:43:513 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:15 / 00:29:01 Private - Individual Owners/Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Al Seiari

40 152 LAETITIA  GLORIAN/10109103/FRA DARLEY DES AUBEPINES/2013/Grey/Gelding/106SB76

1 104 40 7:00:00.00 8:58:00.37 8:59:26.37 56/48 01:26 01:59:26 01:59:26 20.09 20.09 00:00 09:39:26

2 81 35 9:39:26.37 11:22:37.45 11:24:42.37 57/60 02:05 01:45:16 03:44:42 19.95 20.03 00:00 12:04:42

3 55 25 12:04:42.37 13:20:39.65 13:23:34.52 61/60 02:55 13:53:22 01:18:52 05:03:34 19.02 19.77 00:00 14:13:35

4 40 20 14:13:34.52 15:08:36.78 15:14:35.37 53/52 05:59 00:55:02 05:58:36 21.8 20.08 00:00 15:14:35

TrailBy: 01:39:19:353 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:06 / 00:12:24 Bin Daaen Private Stables./Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi

41 142 MOHD SAEED MOHD AL FARESI/10034320/UAE MER RAI/2011/Bay/Gelding/106JY86

1 109 40 7:00:00.00 9:00:05.35 9:01:32.17 59/58 01:27 02:01:32 02:01:32 19.75 19.75 00:00 09:41:32

2 80 35 9:41:32.17 11:22:02.67 11:23:32.86 56/56 01:30 01:42:01 03:43:33 20.58 20.13 00:00 12:03:33

3 54 25 12:03:32.86 13:17:56.75 13:20:31.22 57/60 02:34 13:50:30 01:16:58 05:00:31 19.49 19.97 00:00 14:10:31

4 41 20 14:10:31.22 15:08:56.28 15:14:43.04 53/60 05:47 00:58:25 05:58:56 20.54 20.06 00:00 15:14:43

TrailBy: 01:39:38:860 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:49 / 00:11:18 Alfawaris PVT Stables/Hamad Saeed Mohammed Alfarsi

42 168 ABDUL RAHMAN ESSA ALI ABDULLA/10103325/UAE CHAMS DE TENSONNIVES/2007/Bay/Gelding/104OV97

1 93 40 7:00:00.00 8:46:08.48 8:51:47.97 62/60 05:39 01:51:48 01:51:48 21.47 21.47 00:00 09:31:48

2 79 35 9:31:47.97 11:15:54.11 11:21:41.98 54/56 05:48 01:49:54 03:41:42 19.11 20.3 00:00 12:01:42

3 56 25 12:01:41.98 13:20:37.33 13:26:34.85 58/62 05:58 14:01:35 01:24:53 05:06:35 17.67 19.57 00:00 14:16:35

4 42 20 14:16:34.85 15:21:21.52 15:31:55.18 49/50 10:34 01:04:47 06:11:22 18.52 19.39 00:00 15:31:55

TrailBy: 01:52:04:093 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:59 / 00:27:59 DXB PVT Stables/Abdulla Essa Ali Abdullah

43 134 AMMAR HAMAD MOHAMMED ALKHATERI/10177143/UAE BAZILA DE FLAUZINS/2011/Chestnut/Mare/105UZ95

1 121 40 7:00:00.00 9:02:59.05 9:05:51.16 56/56 02:52 02:05:51 02:05:51 19.07 19.07 00:00 09:45:51

2 86 35 9:45:51.16 11:30:40.83 11:32:53.89 59/56 02:13 01:47:03 03:52:54 19.62 19.32 00:00 12:12:54

3 58 25 12:12:53.89 13:31:21.61 13:34:13.96 63/64 02:52 14:03:04 01:21:20 05:14:14 18.44 19.09 00:00 14:24:14

4 43 20 14:24:13.96 15:23:54.17 15:31:02.37 64/60 07:08 00:59:40 06:13:54 20.11 19.26 00:00 15:31:02

TrailBy: 01:54:36:743 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:46 / 00:15:05 Al Theeb PVT Stable/Jamila Alshamsi

44 109 MUGHEER RASHED MUGHEER AL AMEEMI/10225592/UAE DAVLYN PARK TABASCO/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/107BX14

1 117 40 7:00:00.00 9:03:00.07 9:05:18.58 55/54 02:19 02:05:19 02:05:19 19.15 19.15 00:00 09:45:19

2 91 35 9:45:18.58 11:32:31.88 11:34:28.85 56/56 01:57 01:49:10 03:54:29 19.24 19.19 00:00 12:14:29

Finish (52)



44 3 59 25 12:14:28.85 13:33:33.22 13:35:36.04 64/60 02:03 13:57:57 01:21:07 05:15:36 18.49 19.01 00:00 14:25:36

4 44 20 14:25:36.04 15:29:57.85 15:36:48.45 59/60 06:51 01:04:22 06:19:58 18.64 18.95 00:00 15:36:48

TrailBy: 02:00:40:430 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:17 / 00:13:09 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables/Suhail Mugheer Alameemi

45 107 OMAR JUMA SAEED HAREB ALAMEEMI/10225594/UAE TONKI DEE BOO MAROOLA/2013/Bay/Mare/106JV83

1 118 40 7:00:00.00 9:02:56.08 9:05:27.20 56/60 02:31 02:05:27 02:05:27 19.13 19.13 00:00 09:45:27

2 92 35 9:45:27.20 11:32:32.58 11:35:08.98 53/56 02:36 01:49:42 03:55:09 19.14 19.14 00:00 12:15:09

3 61 25 12:15:08.98 13:33:36.59 13:35:41.98 56/56 02:05 13:57:18 01:20:33 05:15:42 18.62 19.01 00:00 14:25:42

4 45 20 14:25:41.98 15:29:57.91 15:36:11.77 55/52 06:14 01:04:16 06:19:58 18.67 18.95 00:00 15:36:12

TrailBy: 02:00:40:487 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:21 / 00:13:26 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables/Suhail Mugheer Alameemi

46 106 MD KAISAR KHAN/10113413/BAN ALHAMBRA SARA-ANNE/2012/Grey/Mare/106FT15

1 116 40 7:00:00.00 9:02:56.08 9:05:14.46 48/48 02:18 02:05:14 02:05:14 19.16 19.16 00:00 09:45:14

2 90 35 9:45:14.46 11:32:30.25 11:34:20.41 52/60 01:50 01:49:06 03:54:20 19.25 19.2 00:00 12:14:20

3 60 25 12:14:20.41 13:33:32.50 13:35:40.78 55/56 02:08 13:57:45 01:21:20 05:15:40 18.44 19.01 00:00 14:25:41

4 46 20 14:25:40.78 15:29:59.28 15:36:26.62 50/62 06:27 01:04:18 06:19:58 18.66 18.95 00:00 15:36:27

TrailBy: 02:00:41:853 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:11 / 00:12:44 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables/Rashed Mugheer Almimi

47 115 MOHAMMAD SHAWON MIAH  MOHAMMAD/10191325/BAN AT DIAL RANGE SNOWMAN/2014/Grey/Gelding/107BX17

1 120 40 7:00:00.00 9:02:56.89 9:05:34.30 59/52 02:37 02:05:34 02:05:34 19.11 19.11 00:00 09:45:34

2 95 35 9:45:34.30 11:32:32.90 11:35:22.55 62/56 02:50 01:49:48 03:55:22 19.13 19.12 00:00 12:15:23

3 62 25 12:15:22.55 13:33:38.90 13:36:10.82 63/64 02:32 13:58:06 01:20:48 05:16:10 18.56 18.98 00:00 14:26:11

4 47 20 14:26:10.82 15:29:59.37 15:38:03.00 52/56 08:04 01:03:49 06:19:59 18.8 18.95 00:00 15:38:03

TrailBy: 02:00:41:947 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:00 / 00:16:03 Almugheer2 PVT Stables/Suhail Mugheer Alameemi

48 60 OLENA PETTIFORD/10147133/GBR FS RAMBA /2008/Bay/Gelding/105EN03

1 103 40 7:00:00.00 8:54:18.87 8:58:04.28 54/52 03:45 01:58:04 01:58:04 20.33 20.33 00:00 09:38:04

2 82 35 9:38:04.28 11:22:11.69 11:25:52.02 53/54 03:40 01:47:48 03:45:52 19.48 19.92 00:00 12:05:52

3 57 25 12:05:52.02 13:26:51.67 13:30:46.59 56/60 03:55 14:06:07 01:24:55 05:10:47 17.66 19.31 00:00 14:20:47

4 48 20 14:20:46.59 15:30:04.00 15:33:49.94 51/56 03:46 01:09:17 06:20:04 17.32 18.94 00:00 15:33:50

TrailBy: 02:00:46:577 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:46 / 00:15:06 Al Hefaity Pvt Stables/Tareq Abdulla Al Hefaity

49 173 AHMED MUSAED AL NAGGAR/10094337/YEM CAMEO TOP HAT/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/106EE26 

1 106 40 7:00:00.00 8:57:52.16 9:00:35.66 59/48 02:44 02:00:36 02:00:36 19.9 19.9 00:00 09:40:36

2 88 35 9:40:35.66 11:30:54.83 11:33:55.04 54/56 03:00 01:53:19 03:53:55 18.53 19.24 00:00 12:13:55

3 63 25 12:13:55.04 13:36:37.14 13:38:59.95 55/56 02:23 14:09:17 01:25:05 05:19:00 17.63 18.81 00:00 14:29:00

4 49 20 14:28:59.95 15:34:54.13 15:39:17.40 57/56 04:23 01:05:54 06:24:54 18.21 18.71 00:00 15:39:17

TrailBy: 02:05:36:703 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:07 / 00:12:30 Faisal Bin Zaal Pvt Stables/Faisal Saeed Al Dhaheri

50 175 AHMED ALI MOHAMMED ALLAY AL NAQBI/10114817/UAE QUINTO HLM/2013/Grey/Gelding/106IW34

1 107 40 7:00:00.00 8:57:52.17 9:01:05.26 60/60 03:13 02:01:05 02:01:05 19.82 19.82 00:00 09:41:05

2 97 35 9:41:05.26 11:30:53.97 11:36:32.72 64/60 05:39 01:55:27 03:56:32 18.19 19.02 00:00 12:16:33

3 65 25 12:16:32.72 13:36:42.07 13:42:20.71 60/62 05:39 14:09:43 01:25:48 05:22:20 17.48 18.61 00:00 14:32:21

4 50 20 14:32:20.71 15:35:06.00 15:41:40.09 57/60 06:34 01:02:45 06:25:05 19.12 18.7 00:00 15:41:40

TrailBy: 02:05:48:577 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:16 / 00:21:05 Faisal Bin Zaal Pvt Stables/Faisal Saeed Al Dhaheri

51 144 MAITHA ABDALLA IBRAHIM  ABDALLA ALJUWAIED/0/UAE SAF SOOF/2012/Chestnut/Gelding/106FI99

1 127 40 7:00:00.00 9:06:08.85 9:09:11.88 55/52 03:03 02:09:12 02:09:12 18.58 18.58 00:00 09:49:12

2 105 35 9:49:11.88 11:38:00.46 11:42:37.65 60/56 04:37 01:53:26 04:02:38 18.51 18.55 00:00 12:22:38

3 67 25 12:22:37.65 13:39:58.63 13:47:27.44 52/54 07:29 14:23:33 01:24:50 05:27:28 17.68 18.32 00:00 14:37:27

4 51 20 14:37:27.44 15:42:51.64 15:51:19.80 56/56 08:28 01:05:24 06:32:52 18.35 18.33 00:00 15:51:20

TrailBy: 02:13:34:213 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:54 / 00:23:37 Alkhamri Endurance Team/Mohammad Moosa Al Khamri

Finish (52)



52 131 ANETTA VARGA/10167487/UAE Ramses /2004/Chestnut/Gelding/103OC91

1 102 40 7:00:00.00 8:48:29.89 8:56:58.74 63/64 08:29 01:56:59 01:56:59 20.52 20.52 00:00 09:36:59

2 87 35 9:36:58.74 11:25:02.99 11:33:50.69 64/60 08:48 01:56:52 03:53:51 17.97 19.24 00:00 12:13:51

3 71 25 12:13:50.69 13:43:28.32 13:52:48.44 64/64 09:20 14:27:37 01:38:58 05:32:49 15.16 18.03 00:00 14:42:48

4 52 20 14:42:48.44 15:55:03.05 16:09:58.25 62/60 14:55 01:12:15 06:45:04 16.61 17.77 00:00 16:09:58

TrailBy: 02:25:45:627 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:23 / 00:41:32 Al Sa’ad Stables/Saoud Mohamed Ali Almarzooqi

Finish (52)


